
I.D.:	69362251

Pachet	patch-cord-uri	si	adaptoare	FO

Data
publicarii

20.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0	32561000-3	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.484,50	RON	-	2.484,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	compus	din:	Patch	cord	U/UTP,	Cat.6,	PVC,	RJ45,	5m,	galben	=	50	buc;	Patch	cord
U/UTP,	Cat.6,	PVC,	RJ45,	3m,	galben	=	50	buc;	Patch	cord	U/UTP,	Cat.6,	PVC,	RJ45,	1m,
galben	=	50	buc;	Patch	cord	U/UTP,	Cat.6,	PVC,	RJ45,	3m,	albastru	=	50	buc;	Patch	cord
U/UTP,	Cat.6,	PVC,	RJ45,	3m,	rosu	=	50	buc;	Patch	cord	U/UTP,	Cat.6,	PVC,	RJ45,	1.5m,	rosu
=	50	buc;	Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Singlemode,	LC/PC	Duplex	=	6	buc;	Adaptor	(Cuplor)
fibra	optica,	Multimode	OM3	(Fibra	50µ/125),	LC/PC	Duplex	=	2	buc;	Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra
optica,	Singlemode,	SC/PC	Duplex	=	2	buc


